MillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 521-US
Small diameter high feed milling cutter
with robust design for stability and effi  ciency
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m / u s
A C C E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
MillLine
Indexable high feed milling cutter, available in as small

X
D
C
APMX
LF
D
C
O
N
M
S
LSLH
R R R
GAMP = +4°, GAMF = -21° ~ -17°
Inch APMX DCX CICT DC DCONMS LS LH LF WT (lbs)
EXLS02U0.37C0.37LH0.75R01 0.019 0.375 1 0.228 0.375 2.250 0.750 3.000 0.088 LSMT02...
EXLS02U0.37C0.37LH1.25R01 0.019 0.375 1 0.228 0.375 2.250 1.250 3.500 0.110 LSMT02...
EXLS02U0.37C0.31LH0.75R01 0.019 0.375 1 0.228 0.3125 2.250 0.750 3.000 0.066 LSMT02...
EXLS02U0.50C0.50LH0.75R03 0.019 0.500 3 0.354 0.500 2.250 0.750 3.000 0.132 LSMT02...
EXLS02U0.50C0.50LH2.00R02 0.019 0.500 2 0.354 0.500 2.250 2.000 4.250 0.176 LSMT02...
EXLS02U0.50C0.37LH0.75R03 0.019 0.500 3 0.354 0.375 2.250 0.750 3.000 0.088 LSMT02...
EXLS02U0.62C0.62LH1.50R05 0.019 0.625 5 0.479 0.625 2.500 1.500 4.000 0.308 LSMT02...
EXLS02U0.62C0.62LH2.00R03 0.019 0.625 3 0.479 0.625 2.500 2.000 4.500 0.375 LSMT02...
EXLS02U... CSPB-2H M-1000  IP-6DB
EXLS
Metric APMX DCX CICT DC DCONMS LS LH LF WT (kg)
EXLS02M008C08.0LH16R01 0.5 8 1 4.29 8 59 16 75 0.02 LSMT02...
EXLS02M008C08.0LH30R01 0.5 8 1 4.29 8 59 31 90 0.03 LSMT02...
EXLS02M010C10.0LH20R02 0.5 10 2 6.28 10 60 20 80 0.04 LSMT02...
EXLS02M010C10.0LH40R02 0.5 10 2 6.28 10 60 40 100 0.05 LSMT02...
EXLS02M010C08.0LH20R02 0.5 10 2 6.28 8 60 20 80 0.03 LSMT02...
EXLS02M012C12.0LH20R03 0.5 12 3 8.31 12 60 20 80 0.06 LSMT02...
EXLS02M012C12.0LH50R02 0.5 12 2 8.31 12 60 50 110 0.08 LSMT02...
EXLS02M012C10.0LH20R03 0.5 12 3 8.31 10 60 20 80 0.04 LSMT02...
EXLS02M016C16.0LH30R05 0.5 16 5 12.31 16 70 30 100 0.14 LSMT02...
EXLS02M016C16.0LH50R03 0.5 16 3 12.31 16 70 50 120 0.17 LSMT02...
InsertAir hole
With
With
With

C
LF
APMX
DC
SF
M
S
OAL
CRKS
H
R
R R
GAMP = +4°, GAMF = -21° ~ -17°
HXLS
Metric APMX DCX CICT DC OAL LF H DCSFMS CRKS WT (kg)
HXLS02M008M06R01 0.5 8 1 4.29 33.5 19 7 9.5 M6 0.01 LSMT02...
HXLS02M010M06R02 0.5 10 2 6.28 31.5 17 7 9.5 M6 0.01 LSMT02...
HXLS02M012M06R03 0.5 12 3 8.31 31.5 17 7 10 M6 0.01 LSMT02...
HXLS02M012M06R02 0.5 12 2 8.31 31.5 17 7 10 M6 0.01 LSMT02...
HXLS02M016M08R05 0.5 16 5 12.31 40 23 10 13 M8 0.03 LSMT02...
HXLS02M016M08R03 0.5 16 3 12.31 40 23 10 13 M8 0.03 LSMT02...
HXLS02M... CSPB-2H M-1000  IP-6DB
P � �
M �
K � �

Vc = 394 sfm, fz = 0.016 ipt
6682 134 5011 200 301 4009 241 401
Vc = 656 sfm, fz = 0.020 ipt
5011 100  3759 150 226 3007 180 301
Vc = 492 sfm, fz = 0.020 ipt
1334 11 1001 16 24 801 19 32
Vc = 131 sfm, fz = 0.008 ipt
998 8 749 12 18 599 14 24
Vc = 98 sfm, fz = 0.008 ipt
4013 48 3010 72  108 2408 87  144
Vc = 394 sfm, fz = 0.012 ipt
2007 16 1505 24 36 1204 29 48
Vc = 197 sfm, fz = 0.008 ipt
DC APMX RMPX A W øD1 øD2 ae
EXLS02U0.37… 0.375 0.019 3.6º 0.007 0.078 0.513 0.730 0.292
EXLS02U0.50… 0.500 0.019 1.8º 0.007 0.078 0.763 0.980 0.417
EXLS02U0.62… 0.625 0.019 1.3º 0.007 0.078 1.013 1.230 0.542
øD1, øD2
A
P